

VAR , TRAFLET

I.D.: 57074411

Data publicarii	19.05.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 509,74 RON - 509,74 RON

Descriere: 1. VAR 1X84.03=84.03 2. TRAFLET 1X15.13=15.13 3. FOLIE 1X10.08=10.08 4. PENSULA 1X5.04=5.04 5. FARAS 1X6.72=6.72 6. SERVETELE 2X6.30=12.61 7. BEC 1X8.40=8.40 8. BEC 1X10.92=10.92 9. FASUNG 1X2.52=2.52 10. COT 1X6.72=6.72 11. BANDA 4X2.94=11.76 12. SILICON 1X10.92=10.92 13. BANDA 2X5.46=10.92 14. VAR 4X5.46=21.85 15. ARACET 1X6.72=6.72 16. FIR 3X3.78=11.34 17. ASPERSOR 1X10.92=10.92 18.ASPERSOR 1X5.04=5.04 TOTAL=251.64 LEI
